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Rank
Prize

Money
HORSE

NatonRIDER

Sex / Colour / Born / Sire x Sire-Dam / Studbook / FEI Pass - E - - H - - C - - M - - B - TOTAL
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C.Nr.

Jumping Amsterdam Prize
Internatonal Dressage Competton CDI3*
Intermediate I (Editon 1998, revision 2009)

Friday, 26th October 2018

1.  703
GAUDI VITA
Joyce HEUITINK

G/Black/2011/APACHE x WELT HIT II/KWPN/105SD53
J.W.M. Olthof & G.A.M. Grouwe & W.T.A.M. Heuitnk-van Vem

 259.5

 76.324
(1)

 250.0

 73.529
(1) (1) (1) (1)

 75.735  77.647  75.147

 257.5  264.0  255.5  1286.5

 75.676€ 300,00

NED

2.  706
FLANELL
Veronique ROERINK

M/Dark bay/2010/APACHE x DON SCHUFRO/KWPN/105HI23
B. Roerink & V. Roerink

 250.5

 73.676
(2)

 243.5

 71.618
(3) (2) (2) (2)

 73.088  75.441  73.971

 248.5  256.5  251.5  1250.5

 73.559€ 230,00

NED

3.  701
GO LEGEND
Marlies VAN BAALEN

G/Black/2011/TOTILAS x FERRO/KWPN/106AN46
Jan DE VRIES, Dressuurstal van Baalen B.V.

 228.5

 67.206
(4)

 245.0

 72.059
(2) (3) (3) (4)

 70.588  69.706  67.794

 240.0  237.0  230.5  1181.0

 69.471€ 170,00

NED

4.  702
DARABEL
Vai BRUNTINK

M/Chestnut/2008/WESTPOINT x DON SCHUFRO/KWPN/104MA36
Stal 104 B.V.

 220.5

 64.853
(5)

 229.5

 67.500
(5) (4) (5) (3)

 69.853  66.618  68.529

 237.5  226.5  233.0  1147.0

 67.471€ 130,00

NED

5.  707
FIREFLY
Wenda WELTEN

G/Black/2010/WYNTON x KOSTOLANY/KWPN/106EH44
Dressuurstal Wenda Welten, Jan WELTEN

 229.5

 67.500
(3)

 235.5

 69.265
(4) (6) (4) (7)

 67.353  67.500  64.412

 229.0  229.5  219.0  1142.5

 67.206

NED

6.  700
VALUCIO DH Z
Lisa MARRIOTT

G/Bay/2009/ x //106EA25
Lisa MARRIOTT

 216.0

 63.529
(7)

 229.5

 67.500
(5) (5) (5) (5)

 67.500  66.618  65.294

 229.5  226.5  222.0  1123.5

 66.088

GBR

7.  705
FERRARI
Jeanine NEKEMAN

G/Dark Chestnut/2010/APACHE x JAZZ/KWPN/105HH79
L. Nekeman & B. Nekeman-Alteveer

 220.0

 64.706
(6)

 216.5

 63.676
(7) (7) (7) (6)

 64.265  63.529  65.147

 218.5  216.0  221.5  1092.5

 64.265

NED

8.  704
EGO TRIPPER TEXEL
G/Black/2009/JAZZ x FERRO/KWPN/104OD23
J. Hooge

Marjan HOOGE

ELIMINATED
NED

Judges:
NamePos. NatonTitle

FRAAlban TISSOTMr.1. E:
GERCornelia HINSCHMs.2. H:
NEDJanine VAN TWISTMs.3. C:
SWEMagnus RINGMARKMr.4. M:
NEDMonique PEUTZMs.5. B:
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